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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 Nayanika P J M T Jayashree (MTHR) Nest, Chingavanam, 
Nattakom, 

Chingavanam, 686531, 
Kottayam

  

2 25/01/2026 AISWARYA 
OMANAKUTTAN

OMANAKUTTAN S 
(FTHR)

PUTHANKAYICHIRA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
CHEEPUNKAL, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

3 25/01/2026 Sheena Mathew Binu Jacob (HSBN) Chalumkal, 
Chingavanam, 

Nattakom, 
Chingavanam, 686531, 

Kottayam

  

4 25/01/2026 VAISHNAVI 
JAYAMOHAN

JAYAMOHAN K 
(FTHR)

15/590B, NELLICKAL, 
PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

5 25/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA J JAYAMOHAN K 
(FTHR)

15/590B, NELLICKAL, 
PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

6 25/01/2026 NISHAMOL T SARAMMA P P 
(MTHR)

15/590B, NELLICKAL, 
PANACHIKKAD, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 

686533, KOTTAYAM

  

7 25/01/2026 Anu jacob Chacko (FTHR) Ponnarathil, 
Kumaranalloor, 
Perumbaimadu, 

Kumaranalloor, 686016, 
Kottayam

  

8 25/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA M K KOCHUMON M G 
(FTHR)

MUPPATHILCHIRA, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

KOTTAYAM, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, KOTTAYAM

  

9 25/01/2026 HANAINE K S Sunil shah kk (FTHR) koorkakalayil house, 
karapuzha po, kottayam, 
kottayam west, 686003, 

kottayam

  

10 25/01/2026 Arjun Sanoj Sanoj (FTHR) Chirayilparampil, 
Pathinanchilkadavu, 

Veloor, Veloor, 686003, 
Kottayam

  

11 25/01/2026 Shajahan Neseema (WIFE) Vancheethara, Veloor, 
Veloor, Veloor, 686003, 

Kottayam

  

12 25/01/2026 Jeena Elsa Geroge Jecob Thomas (HSBN) Parekkattil, Veloor, 
Veloor, Veloor, 686003, 

Kottayam

  

13 25/01/2026 SATISH GEORGE 
VARGHESE

Biji George (WIFE) 122 PURACKAL, 
THAZHATHANGADI, 

VELOOR, 
THAZHATHANGADI, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

14 25/01/2026 Aneesh Kumar A N Preethi T V (WIFE) Anjilipara, aymanam, 
aymanam, aymanam, 

686015, kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

15 25/01/2026 Noyal Mamman Cherian Mamman 
(FTHR)

Chathanattu 
Puthenpurackal,22/46, 

Kunnampally, 
Panachickadu, 

Moolaattom, 686012, 
Kottayam

  

16 25/01/2026 Joshnamol P J Josemon P C (FTHR) Plathanathukarottu, 
Poovanthuruth, 
Panachikkad, 

Poovanthuruth, 689012, 
Kottayam

  

17 25/01/2026 ANAND JOSE 
PRAKASH

JOSEPH M P (FTHR) MALIYECKAL 
MUNDAKATHIL, 

PALLOM, 
NATTAKOM, 

PALLAM PO, 686007, 
KOTTAYAM

  

18 25/01/2026 Sujesh V S Sukumaran V S (FTHR) Vattoliparampil, 
Velloothuruthy, 

Panachikad, 
Kuzhimattom, 686533, 

Kottayam

  

19 25/01/2026 RENIMOL P M ANAND JOSE 
PRAKASH (HSBN)

MALIYECKAL 
MUNDAKATHIL, 

PALLOM, 
NATTAKAM, 

PALLOM, 686007, 
KOTTAYAM

  

20 25/01/2026 K T SIMON K C THOMAS (FTHR) 011/487 - D17, Kariyil 
Princess Dale, Chandys 

Tall County, Near 
Thuruthel Bridge, 

Manganam, 686018, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

21 25/01/2026 SACHU SIMON K T SIMON (FTHR) 011/487 - D17, Kariyil 
Princess Dale, Chandys 

Tall County, Near 
Thuruthel Bridge, 

Manganam, 686018, 
KOTTAYAM

  

22 25/01/2026 Rajesh C Sandhya M Raghavan 
(WIFE)

Devaraagam(H), 
gandhinagar, 

perumbaikadu, 
gandhinagar, 686008, 

kottayam

  

23 25/01/2026 Leelamma Thankachan Thankachan TR (HSBN) Kunnelparambil(H), 
mudiyoorkara, 
perumbaikadu, 

thellakom, 686630, 
kottayam

  

24 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
P S 

SHIHABUDEEN P A 
(FTHR)

pallyveedu veloor p. o 
Kottayam, manikunnam, 
kottayam, manikunnam, 

686003, kottayam

  

25 25/01/2026 Ashok kumar kc sujathachandraakumar 
(MTHR)

Kinattinkal, venkotta, 
madappally, 

madappally, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

26 25/01/2026 Joseph Sunny Sunny Jacob (FTHR) 15/847, Kalathil, Mount 
Wardha, Kanjikuzhi, 

Kottayam, 
Muttambalam, 686004, 

Kottayam

  

27 25/01/2026 Akshara Rajaneesh Ambily E. A (MTHR) Velamparambil, pallom, 
nattakom, pallom, 
686007, kottayam

  

28 25/01/2026 Jossy Thomas Ali Thomman (MTHR) Thundiyil house, 
Tharayilpady, 
Perumbaikad, 

Perumbaikad, 686016, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

29 25/01/2026 Arun Roy Roy Joseph (FTHR) Thadathumkuzhiyil, 
Poovanthuruth, 
Panachikkad, 

Poovanthuruth, 686012, 
Kottayam

  

30 25/01/2026 Lekshmi Sreekumar Preethy Karunakaran 
(MTHR)

Parayil House, 
Mullankuzhi, Kottayam, 
Collectrate P O, 686002, 

Kottayam

  

31 25/01/2026 Ishan George Mathews Ambily Merlin 
Kuruvilla (MTHR)

7 C, P. B Towers, 
Kalathipady, 
Vijayapuram, 

Vadavathoor, 686010, 
kottayam

  

32 25/01/2026 Ansa Mariam Biju Biju (FTHR) Kavumkamoolayil, 
Karamoodu, 

Panachikkad, Pakkil, 
686012, Kottayam

  

33 25/01/2026 Melissa sara jijo Beena jijo (MTHR) Kulangodu, Eyalil, 
madappally, 

madappally, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

34 25/01/2026 Vidhumol K V Sudhamani (MTHR) Kadapparambil, 
Nattasserry, Kottayam, 
Parampuzha, 686004, 

Kottayam

  

35 25/01/2026 Sandra Mariya Varkey Jijo V Abraham (FTHR) Vlakath, Nattasserrt, 
Vijayapuram, 

Parampuzha, 686004, 
Kottayam

  

36 25/01/2026 Sunitha K Thomas Mathew P Kurian 
(HSBN)

Pulikkattumadom,kandamkettiyathil, 
Pallipuram, Kottayam, 

Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

37 25/01/2026 Roy Samuel Abraham Sam (OTHR) Kumbalathil, 
Perumbaikadu, 

Kottayam, 
Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


